

Bonding Estimate for Soil and Erosion Control and Loaming and Seeding the Entire Disturbed Area

Line Item	Item Description	Unit	Quantities	Unit Price	Cost
6,000 SF Building and Related Paved Areas					
1	General silt fence/mulch sock installed and maintained	LF	220	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,650.00
2	Stockpile Silt Protection - double row installed and maintained	LF	260	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,900.00
3	Catch basin protection	Ea	14	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,030.00
4	Loam	SY	5,972	\$ 11.00	\$ 65,692.00
5	Seed	SY	5,972	\$ 5.00	\$ 29,860.00
Total estimated cost for Soil Erosion and Final Stabilization of the 6,000 SF Building					\$ 103,132.00
10,000 SF Building and Related Paved Areas					
1	General silt fence/mulch sock installed and maintained	LF	390	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,925.00
2	Catch basin protection	Ea	9	\$ 145.00	\$ 1,305.00
3	Loam	SY	12,040	\$ 11.00	\$ 132,440.00
4	Seed	SY	12,040	\$ 5.00	\$ 60,200.00
Total estimated cost for Soil Erosion and Final Stabilization of the 10,000 SF Building					\$ 196,870.00